
Absoluto [Masculino]

Club / Team Score

1 241

2 148

3 111

4 111

5 110

6 96

7 90

8 67

9 63

10

Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 
Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club Leucante
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia
Club Laguna SOS

Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
C. D. Salvamento Dragones

Club Natación Guadalajara
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving 50

11 Club Natación Martianez Coral Hotels 43

12 Club Natación SOS Bétera 39

13 Club Deportivo Unión Esgueva SOSVA 38

14 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 38

15 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 33

16 C.D.E. SOS Madrid Este 31

17 Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea 29

18 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 28

19 Club de Salvamento Noja Netcan 25

20 Club Salvamento Acuático Pontevedra - SAPO 24

21 S.O.S de Murcia de Salvamento 23

22 C. D. SOS La Bañeza 16

23 Club Playas de Castro Urdiales 12

24 Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 10

25 Club SVAT - Tarancón 10

26 Club Arriacense de Natación 8

27 Club Acuático Umia 5

28 Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 4

29 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 3

30 Club Natación Bajo Aragón 2

31 Germany

32 P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo

33 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento
34 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR

35 Club Salvamento Ourense - SALVOUR

36 Club Stadium Venecia

Absoluto [Femenino]

Club / Team Score

1 Club de Salvamento Noja Netcan 139

2 C. D. Salvamento Dragones 138

3 Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 134

4 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 134

5 Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 132

6 Club Leucante 121

7 Club A.C.N. Marisma 117
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8 Club Natación SOS Bétera 102

9 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 99

10 Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving 90

11 Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 83

12 Club Salvamento Acuático Pontevedra - SAPO 44

13 Club Laguna SOS 44

14 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 26

15 Club Deportivo Unión Esgueva SOSVA 25

16 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 19

17 Club Natación Martianez Coral Hotels 14

18 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 12

19 Club Natación Guadalajara 8

20 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 7

21 C. D. SOS La Bañeza 5

22 Club Natació Vila - Seca 4

23 Club Playas de Castro Urdiales 4

24 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR 1

25 Club Stadium Venecia 1

26 Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca 1

27 Germany

28 Club Acuático Umia
29 P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo

30 C.D.E. SOS Madrid Este

31 Club Natación Bajo Aragón
32 Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia
33 Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

34 Club Salvamento Ourense - SALVOUR

35 Club Salvamento Los Locos
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Absoluto

Club / Team Score

1 Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 391

2 Club A.C.N. Marisma 275

3 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 257

4 Club Leucante 250

5 C. D. Salvamento Dragones 225

6 Club de Salvamento Noja Netcan 178

7 Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 177

8 Club Natación SOS Bétera 154

9 Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving 151

10 Club Laguna SOS 145

11 Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 136

12 Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 110

13 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 103

14 Club Deportivo Unión Esgueva SOSVA 71

15 Club Natación Guadalajara 71

16 Club Salvamento Acuático Pontevedra - SAPO 68

17 Club Natación Martianez Coral Hotels 57

18 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 57

19 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 52

20 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 35

21 C.D.E. SOS Madrid Este 33

22 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 32

23 Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea 29

24 C. D. SOS La Bañeza 24

25 S.O.S de Murcia de Salvamento 23

26 Club Playas de Castro Urdiales 16

27 Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 10

28 Club SVAT - Tarancón 10

29 Club Arriacense de Natación 8

30 Club Acuático Umia 5

31 Club Natació Vila - Seca 4

32 Club Natación Bajo Aragón 2

33 Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca 1

34 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR 1

35 Club Stadium Venecia 1

36 Club Salvamento Los Locos

37 Club Salvamento Ourense - SALVOUR

38 Germany

39 P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo
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